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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Alexander1704
Accel

9.300 9.725 9.3009.525 37.850
2 1 1 5 1 

1 

Candace Caufield1620
Accel

9.450 9.625 9.2259.350 37.650
1 3 4T 8T 2 

2 

Anna Cramer1705
Accel

9.175 9.425 9.3259.475 37.400
4 6T 2T 3T 3 

3 

Marli Hutak1644
Flip 2 It

9.125 9.650 9.1509.275 37.200
6 2 8 10 4 

4 

Grace Wattz1655
Santa Rosa

8.900 9.550 9.3259.300 37.075
11 4 6T 3T 5 

5 

Sophia Bogyo1658
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.425 9.4259.225 37.025
9T 6T 9 1T 6 

6 

Megan Bushman1712
Accel

9.000 9.325 9.2509.350 36.925
8 10 4T 7 7 

7 

Raina Custodio1709
Accel

8.950 9.425 9.2259.300 36.900
9T 6T 6T 8T 8 

8 

Ryleigh Kress1646
Flip 2 It

8.550 9.375 9.4259.475 36.825
14 9 2T 1T 9 

9 

Audrey Ravid1631
Accel

8.700 9.525 9.2758.450 35.950
13 5 14 6 10 

10 

Johnnie Chioino1683
Rising Star

8.850 8.700 9.0008.750 35.300
12 14 11 11 11 

11 

Amber Roth1682
Rising Star

9.200 9.075 8.7258.100 35.100
3 12 15 13 12 

12 

Alysse Leanos1603
Classic

8.100 9.000 8.8509.000 34.950
15 13 10 12 13 

13 

Rachel Woo1674
Rohnert Park

9.050 9.150 7.8508.525 34.575
7 11 13 15 14 

14 

Sarah Elliot1666
Rohnert Park

9.150 8.150 7.8758.700 33.875
5 15 12 14 15 

15 
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